1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

White Spirit
Rebel

Egret

Blue Peter
Panic

BOD
BOD
BOD
BOD
BOD

53
27
8
31
29

BSC BOD Cormorant Cup Series 2014

BSC/CYC
BSC/CYC
CcyC
BSC/CYC
CcyC

Mark White

Chris Matthews

Danny Fox
Adrian Gibbon

Bob Richardson

Dick Stephens / Mark Wilby

Tim Hearn / Bob Hedger
Judith Gibbon / Tom
Alastair Birt

2.0 RDG
6.0 DNC
1

6.0 DNC

2
1
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNF
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